PREPARE UKRAINIAN EDITION GRADE 5

UNIT 7 VOCABULARY: STANDARD

1 Choose the correct verbs to complete the phrases for

daily activities.

1 / get your face

have / get up/dressed

go / catch to bed

walk | wash to school

walk | have breakfast / lunch / dinner / a shower

o U b~ WN

catch / go the bus to school

Match the times in the box to the phrases.

1.15 130 145 266 515 530 545 6.00

It’s two o’clock. 2.00

It’s half past five. .
It’s six o’clock.
It’s quarter past one.

It’s quarter to six.

It’s half past one.
It’s quarter past five.

0 ~N o Ut A WN K

It’s quarter to two.

Match 1-9 to A-I.

| get up at six D
I have a

| have

| have breakfast at quarter past

I wash my

| get dressed at

| have dinner at half

I walk to school

W 0 N 6 Bl h WIN R

| go to

bed at ten o’clock.

lunch at quarter past one.
quarter to seven.

o’clock.

past eight.

face at quarter past nine.
shower at half past six.

at half past seven.
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seven.

Choose the correct time for each sentence in Exercise 3.

1 5.00 / 4 6.45/7.15 7 7.30/8.30
2 6.30/7.30 5 9.15/9.30 8 6.30/7.30
3 12.45/1.15 6 6.45/715 9 9.00/10.00
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Look at the information about Ines’s and Ela’s typical
days. Then choose the correct words to complete the
sentences below.

Ines Ela

getup 6.30 7.00
have breakfast 6.45 7.15
have a shower 7.15 7.30
get dressed 7.30 7.45
walk to school - 8.15
catch the bus to school 8.00 -

have lunch 1.00 12.30
have dinner 7.30 8.30
go to bed 11.00 10.45

1 Ines gets up at half past / seven.
2 Ela has breakfast at quarter / half past seven.

3 Ines doesn’t have a shower at quarter to / past
seven.

4 Ela gets dressed at quarter to seven / eight.
5 Ela walks to school at quarter to / past eight.

6 Ines catches the bus to school at seven / eight
o’clock.

7 Elahas lunch / dinner at half past twelve / one.

8 Ines has breakfast | lunch at one / two o’clock.

9 Ela has dinner at half past / quarter to eight.
10 Ines goes to bed at ten / eleven o’clock.

6 Complete the text about Charlotte’s typical day with

the words in the box. There are three extra words.

bed breakfast butter catches goes half
has juice milk nine past ten washes
She has® _breakfast atquarter
8.15 e eight in the morning. She has
: orange®* and bread with
a on it. She doesn’t have fruit.
1.30 Shes lunchat®
: past one in the afternoon. She has pasta.
9.45 She has dinner at quarterto”
: in the evening. She has chicken or soup.
She hasadrinkof® at eleven
11.00 | o'clock atnightand® to
10

PREPARE UKRAINIAN EDITION GRADE 5



PREPARE UKRAINIAN EDITION GRAnE 5 UNIT 7 VOCABULARY: STANDARD ANSWER KEY

get

go
walk

2 past
3 juice
4 butter
have 5 has
6
7
8
9

o b~ W N

half
ten
milk
goes

600 10 bed
115

5.45
1.30
5.15
1.45

catch

5.30

0 ~N O U1 A WN

O 0 N O Ul b~ WN
> T MmO T T WO

6.30
1.15
7.15
9.15
6.45
8.30
7.30
10.00

O 0N o u1 b WN

quarter

to

eight

past

eight

lunch; twelve
lunch; one

O 0 N O Ul A WN

half past

=
o

eleven
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