1 Choose the correct verbs to complete the phrases for daily activities.

- **1** (wash) / get your face
- 2 have / get up/dressed
- 3 go / catch to bed

3

4

- 4 walk / wash to school
- 5 *walk / have* breakfast / lunch / dinner / a shower
- 6 catch / go the bus to school

2 Match the times in the box to the phrases.

1.15 1.30 1.45 2.00 5.15	5.30 5.4	45 6.00						
1 It's two o'clock. 2.0	0							
It's half past five.								
2 It's six o'clock								
4 It's quarter past one.								
5 It's quarter to six.								
6 It's half past one.								
7 It's quarter past five.								
8 It's quarter to two.								
Match 1–9 to A–I.								
1 get up at six	D							
2 have a								
3 I have								
4 I have breakfast at quarter past	L have breakfast at quarter past							
5 I wash my								
6 I get dressed at	J get dressed at							
7 I have dinner at half	•							
I walk to school								
9 I go to								
 A bed at ten o'clock. B lunch at quarter past one. C quarter to seven. D o'clock. E past eight. F face at quarter past nine. G shower at half past six. H at half past seven. I seven. 								
		- F undade - C						
Choose the correct time for each se	entence II	n Exercise 3.						
1 5.00 / (6.00) 4 6.45 / 7.15		7.30 / 8.30						
2 - 20 - 7 - 20	0	C 20 / 7 20						

	, 0				
2	6.30 / 7.30	5	9.15 / 9.30	8	6.30 / 7.30
3	12.45 / 1.15	6	6.45 / 7.15	9	9.00 / 10.00

5 Look at the information about Ines's and Ela's typical days. Then choose the correct words to complete the sentences below.

	Ines	Ela
get up	6.30	7.00
have breakfast	6.45	7.15
have a shower	7.15	7.30
get dressed	7.30	7.45
walk to school	-	8.15
catch the bus to school	8.00	-
have lunch	1.00	12.30
have dinner	7.30	8.30
go to bed	11.00	10.45

1 Ines gets up at half past (six) / seven.

- 2 Ela has breakfast at *quarter / half* past seven.
- **3** Ines doesn't have a shower at quarter *to / past* seven.
- 4 Ela gets dressed at quarter to seven / eight.
- **5** Ela walks to school at quarter *to / past* eight.
- 6 Ines catches the bus to school at *seven* / *eight* o'clock.
- 7 Ela has lunch / dinner at half past twelve / one.
- 8 Ines has breakfast / lunch at one / two o'clock.
- **9** Ela has dinner at *half past / quarter to* eight.
- **10** Ines goes to bed at *ten / eleven* o'clock.
- 6 Complete the text about Charlotte's typical day with the words in the box. There are three extra words.

bed breakfast butter catches goes half has juice milk nine past ten washes

8.15	She has ¹ breakfast at quarter			
	² eight in the morning. She has			
	orange ³ and bread with			
	⁴ on it. She doesn't have fruit.			
1.30	She ⁵ lunch at ⁶			
	past one in the afternoon. She has pasta.			
9.45	She has dinner at quarter to ⁷			
	in the evening. She has chicken or soup.			
11.00	She has a drink of ⁸ at eleven			
	o'clock at night and ⁹ to			
	10			

- get
- go
- 4 walk
- 5 have
- 6 catch

- 5.30
- 6.00
- 1.15
- 5.45
- 1.30
- 5.15
- 1.45

- G
- B
- |
- F
- C
- E
- H
- A

- 6.30
- 1.15
- 7.15
- 9.15
- 6.45
- 8.30
- 7.30
- 10.00

- 2 quarter
- to
- 4 eight
- 5 past
- 6 eight
- 7 lunch; twelve
- 8 lunch; one
- 9 half past
- 10 eleven

- 2 past
- juice
- 4 butter
- has**6** half
- ten
- 8 milk
- 9 goes

bed